1
SFP BIDI 155Mbps 40KM
1310nm TX/1550nm RX
SLB-1535X-40-X
Overview
The SFP BIDI transceivers are high performance,
cost effective modules supporting data-rate of
155Mbps and 40km transmission distance with

 SONET OC-3 IR1,LR1,LR2
 Other optical links
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
SLB-1535X-40 SFP BIDI 155Mbps, TX1310nm/RX1550, SC or LC, 40km, 0 to 70°C
SLB-1535X-40-D SFP BIDI 155Mbps, TX1310nm/RX1550, SC or LC, 40km, 0 to 70°C, With DDM
SLB-1535X-40T SFP BIDI 155Mbps, TX1310nm/RX1550, SC or LC, 40km, -40 to +85°C
SLB-1535X-40T-D SFP BIDI 155Mbps, TX1310nm/RX1550, SC or LC, 40km, -40 to +85°C, With DDM
Note:
X=Fiber Port Type (S=SC Port; L=LC Port)
2
Module Block Diagram